Mark

Van Horn

Due Amici

Clintonville Chamber of
Commerce

Patrick J's

Central Parking Systems
Central Parking Systems

Credit Card Meter Revenue
El Vaquerg

PolicyWarks

Triumph Communications
Facebook

Facebook

Facehook

US Post Office

Staples

Jimmy Johns

Brewery Garage

Triumph Communications

Facebook

Triumph Communications
Fifth Third Bank

Graphic Technologies
Facebook

Passport Café

Credit Card Meter Revenue

Credit Card Meter Revenue

Triumph Communications
Deluxe Business Products

Triumph Communications

67 E. Gay Street

4219 N High Street
2711 N High Street
70 East Gay Street
70 East Gay Street

2700 impound Lot Rd
2195 Riverside Drive

155 West Main Street, Ste.
1704

1480 Dublin Road

156 University Ave

156 University Ave

156 University Ave

850 Twin Rivers Drive
1747 Olentangy River Rd
843 W Sth Avenue

500 S Front Street

1480 Dublin Road

1250 Addison Drive
156 University Ave

1480 Dublin Road
809 S High Street
532 Main Street

156 University Ave
1335 Dublin Rd Ste. 1
2700 Impound Lot Rd

2700 Impound Lot Rd

1480 Dublin Road
3680 Victoria St N

1480 Dubiin Road

Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus

Columbus

Columbus
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Reynoldsbu
rg

Palo Alto

Columbus
Columbus
Groveport
Palg Alto

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus
Shoreview

Columbus

OH

OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH

OH

OH
CA
CA
CA
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
CA

OH
OH
CH
CA
OH
OH

OH

OH

MN

OH

43215

43214
43214
43215
43215

43207
43221

43214

43215
94301
94301
94301
43216
43212
43212
43215

43215

43068
94301

43215
43206
43125
94301
43215
43207

43207

43215

55126

43215

03/04/15

03/04/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
03/04/15

03/04/15
03/05/15

03/06/15

03/06/15
03/09/15
03/09/15
03/09/15
03/09/15
03/09/15
03/09/15
03/09/15

03/09/15

03/09/15
03/10/15

03/10/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15

03/12/15

03/12/15
03/13/15

03/13/15

Event Food &
$753.21 Beverages

$70.00 Event Tickets
$25.00 Meeting Expense
$5.00 Parking

$2.25 Parking

$0.50 Parking
$38.64 Meeting Expense

$10,000.00 Radio Advertising

Field Coordinator
$3,097.50 Pay
$746.75 Digital Marketing
$742.54 Digital Marketing
$623.33 Digital Marketing
$490.00 Postage
$86.48 Office Supplies
$22.84 Meeting Expense
$6.00 Parking
Deputy Finance
$3,540.00 Director Pay

$250.00 Equipment rental
$750.39 Digital Marketing

$29,974.40 Advertising

$38.75 Service Charge
$991.71 Printing
$756.60 Digital Marketing
$33.50 Meeting Request

$2.25 Parking
$1.50 Parking

Field Coordinator
$2,684.50 2 Pay

$84.63 Checks
Communications
$3,964.80 Director Pay

DC 318 .
DC 318
DC 318
DC 31B
bC 318
DC 31B
oC 31B
1334 31B
1335 318
DC 31B
0C 318
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
1336 218
1337 318
DC 318
1338 31B
EFT 31B
DC 31B
DC 31B
oC 318
] 318
DC 31B
1335 31B
EFT 31B
1340 218



